
Boys Soccer Schedule 2019 updated9/27/2019

Game 1 Day Time Location Team vs. Team 
9/24/19 Tuesday 3:00 MEMS NPA 2 MEMS 1
9/26/19 Thursday 3:00 SMS Basis  NPA 1
9/26/19 Thursday 3:00 MEMS SMS 1 MEMS 2
9/27/19 Friday 2:45 SMS SMS 2 NPA 3

Game 2 Day Time Location Team vs. Team 
9/30/2019 Monday 3:00 SMS SMS 1 NPA 3
9/30/2019 Monday 3:00 MEMS MEMS 1 Basis
10/1/2019 Tuesday 2:30 SMS SMS 2 NPA 1
10/1/2019 Tuesday 3:00 MEMS NPA 2 MEMS 2
Game 3 Day Time Location Team vs. Team 
10/2/2019 Wednesday 2:30 SMS NPA 3 NPA 1
10/3/2019 Thursday 3:00 SMS SMS 1 NPA 2
10/3/2019 Thursday 3:00 MEMS Basis MEMS 2
10/4/2019 Friday 3:00 SMS SMS 2 MEMS 1
Game 4 Day Time Location Team vs. Team 
10/7/2019 Monday 3:00 SMS NPA 1 SMS 1
10/7/2019 Monday 3:00 MEMS NPA 3 MEMS 1
10/9/2019 Wednesday 3:00 SMS NPA 2 Basis
10/8/2019 Tuesday 3:00 MEMS SMS 2 MEMS 2
Game 5 Day Time Location Team vs. Team 

10/14/2019 Monday 2:30 SMS NPA 2 SMS 2
10/14/2019 Monday 3:00 MEMS NPA 1 MEMS 1
10/15/2019 Tuesday 3:00 SMS SMS 1 Basis
10/15/2019 Tuesday 3:00 MEMS NPA 3 MEMS 2
Game 6 Day Time Location Team vs. Team 

10/16/2019 Wednesday 2:30 SMS NPA 2 NPA 3
10/17/19 Thursday 3:00 SMS Basis SMS 2
10/17/19 Thursday 3:00 MEMS NPA 1  MEMS 2

10/18/2019 Friday 3:00 MEMS MEMS 1 SMS 1

Game 7 Day Time Location Team vs. Team 
10/21/2019 Monday 2:45 SMS SMS 1 SMS 2
10/21/2019 Monday 3:00 MEMS Basis NPA 3
10/22/2019 Tuesday 3:00 MEMS MEMS 1 MEMS 2
10/23/2019 Wednesday 2:30 SMS NPA 1 NPA2

Tourname will start Friday 10/25.  Championship game is schedule for Friday November 1st.  


